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Policy No.

)
GDI/UTR/01/2020/MTR/T/000110
GDI/DEZ/01/2021/MTR/T/000009
GDI/GLN/12/2021/MTR/T/000154
GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000159
GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479
GDI/PRP/12/2020/MTR/T/001915
GDI/DEZ/06/2021/MTR/T/000086
GDI/RSG/11/2021/MTR/T/ 000096
GDI/MKH/08/2021/MTR/T/000341
GDI/PBC/04/2021/MTR/T/000161
GDI/RSG/12/2021/MTR/T/000112
GDI/RSG/09/2021/MTR/T/000078
GDI1/IMG/02/2021/MTR/T/000069
GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000026
GDI/KAW/12/2021/MTR/T/000109
GDI/NPR/02/2021/MTR/T/000010
GDI/MKH/02/2021/MTR/T/000063
GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000184
GDI/GLN/11/2021/MTR/T/00000206
GDI/DIL/02/2022/MTR/T/000033
GDI/DEZ/11/2021/MTR/T/000162
GDI/EPN/09/2021/MTR/T/000588
GDI/DEZ/03/2021/MTR/T/000043
GDI/DEZ/01/2022/MTR/T/000011
GDI/IMG/11/2021/MTR/T/000258
GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/00000047
GDI/PBD/01/2022/MTR/T/000024
GDI/RSG/03/2022/MTR/T/000060
GDI/BDD/10/2021/MTR/T/000026
GDI/PBD/09/2021/MTR/T/000212
GDI/GLN/12/2021/MTR/T/000159
GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/000036
GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479
GDI/KRL/11/2021/MTR/T/000139
GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000150
GDI/GLN/10/2021/MTR/T/000140
GDI/GLN/10/2021/MTR/T/000139

Policy
Issuance Date
3
21/01/20
01/01/21
01/05/21
06/06/21
09/11/21
14/12/20
27/06/21
14/11/21
11/08/21
20/04/21
08/12/21
28/09/21
25/02/21
01/02/22
05/12/21
23/02/21
18/02/21
27/06/21
24/11/21
15/02/22
18/11/21
23/09/21
23/03/21
31/01/22
03/11/21
20/03/22
30/01/22
28/03/22
06/10/21
20/09/21
06/12/21
16/03/22
09/11/21
21/11/21
03/06/21
19/10/21
19/10/21

Motor Outstanding

Date of
Intimation

0]

04/11/20
06/04/21
14/06/21
21/09/21
14/11/21
01/12/21
09/01/22
10/01/22
17/01/22
24/01/22
02/02/22
03/02/22
06/02/22
16/02/22
17/02/22
17/02/22
20/02/22
20/02/22
23/02/22
03/03/22
07/03/22
07/03/22
10/03/22
15/03/22
27/03/22
28/03/22
05/04/22
06/04/22
06/04/22
07/04/22
07/04/22
13/04/22
17/04/22
24/04/22
24/04/22
08/05/22
08/05/22

Estimated Loss
Amount (Gross)

®) (6)

65,000 Near about 1 Year
65,000 Near about 1 Year
60,000 Near about 11 Months
200,000 Near about 08 Months
25,000 Near about 06 Months
100,000 Near about 05 Months
40,000 Near about 04 Months
20,000 Near about 04 Months
100,000 Near about 04 Months
90,000 Near about 04 Months
15,000 Near about 03 Months
75,000 Near about 03 Months
60,000 Near about 03 Months
25,000 Near about 03 Months

1,600,000 Near about 03 Months

100,000 Near about 03 Months
100,000 Near about 03 Months
150,000 Near about 03 Months
25,000 Near about 03 Months
30,000 Near about 02 Months
70,000 Near about 02 Months
35,000 Near about 02 Months
50,000 Near about 02 Months
50,000 Near about 02 Months
100,000 Near about 02 Months
40,000 Near about 02 Months
120,000 Near about 01 Month
12,000 Near about 01 Month
150,000 Near about 01 Month
45,000 Near about 01 Month
35,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
20,000 Near about 01 Month
45,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
150,000 Near about 01 Month

Total day of unsettlement
from intimation

Reason for not payment

U]

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

GDI/GLN/06/2021/MTR/T/000085
GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/000039
GDI/DEZ/11/2021/MTR/T/000157
GDI/GLN/11/2021/MTR/T/00000184
GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000049
GDI/EPN/02/2022/MTR/T/000025
GDI/MKH/02/2022/MTR/T/000037
GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000191
GDI/PBD/08/2021/MTR/T/000190
GDI/RSG/03/2022/MTR/T/000041
GDI1/IMG/11/2021/MTR/T/000261
GDI/DIL/04/2022/MTR/T/000078
GDI/EPN/03/2022/MTR/T/000068
GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000048
GDI1/IMG/02/2022/MTR/T/000012
GDI/MKH/08/2021/MTR/T/000349
GDI/KRL/06/2021/MTR/T/000096
GDI/EPN/01/2022/MTR/T/000003
GDI1/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000149
GDI/RSG/01/2022/MTR/T/000004
GDI/MKH/12/2021/MTR/T/000534
GDI/DIL/02/2022/MTR/T/000026
GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000086
GDI/RSG/09/2021/MTR/T/000073
GDI/UTR/01/2022/MTR/T/000001
GDI/GLN/05/2022/MTR/T/00000069
GDI/DEZ/05/2022/MTR/T/000061
GDI/IMG/10/2021/MTR/T/000250
GDI/EPN/12/2021/MTR/T/000667
GDI/NSD/04/2022/MTR/T/000002
GDI/COM/12/2021/MTR/T/000048
GDI/KRL/08/2021/MTR/T/000123

08/06/21
29/03/22
14/11/21
04/11/21
28/02/22
16/02/22
02/02/22
28/06/21
29/08/21
14/03/22
03/11/21
25/04/22
30/03/22
28/02/22
01/02/22
23/08/21
01/06/21
11/01/22
31/05/22
31/05/22
05/06/22
08/06/22
29/06/21
20/09/21
02/01/22
31/05/22
25/05/22
11/10/21
29/12/21
27/04/22
08/12/21
31/08/21

08/05/22
08/05/22
09/05/22
11/05/22
11/05/22
12/05/22
16/05/22
16/05/22
16/05/22
16/05/22
17/05/22
17/05/22
18/05/22
19/05/22
19/05/22
26/05/22
29/05/22
29/05/22
31/05/22
31/05/22
05/06/22
08/06/22
09/06/22
12/06/22
19/06/22
19/06/22
22/06/22
22/06/22
22/06/22
26/06/22
26/06/22
26/06/22

50,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
15,000 Near about 01 Month
250,000 Near about 01 Month
15,000 Near about 01 Month
20,000 Near about 01 Month
45,000 Near about 01 Month
300,000 Near about 01 Month
65,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
25,000 Near about 01 Month
25,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 01 Month
70,000 Near about 01 Month
450,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 01 Month
152,500 Near about 25 Days
150,000 Near about 22 Days
70,000 Near about 21 Days
40,000 Near about 18 Days
70,000 Near about 11 Days
75,000 Near about 11 Days
150,000 Near about 08 Days
40,000 Near about 08 Days
30,000 Near about 08 Days
40,000 Near about 06 Days
50,000 Near about 06 Days
100,000 Near about 06 Days
6,744,500

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



