Motor Outstanding

Motor Outstanding										
Sl No.	Policy No.	Policy	Date of	Estimated Loss	Total day of unsettlement	Reason for not payment				
(1)	(2)	Issuance Date (3)	Intimation (4)	Amount (Gross)	from intimation (6)	(7)				
1	GDI/UTR/01/2020/MTR/T/000110	21/01/20	(4) 04/11/20	(5) 65,000	Near about 1 Year	Lack of Papers/Documents				
2	GDI/DEZ/01/2021/MTR/T/000009	01/01/21	06/04/21		Near about 1 Year	Lack of Papers/Documents				
3	GDI/GLN/12/2021/MTR/T/000154	01/05/21	14/06/21	,	Near about 11 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
4	GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000159	06/06/21	21/09/21		Near about 08 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
5	GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479	09/11/21	14/11/21		Near about 06 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
6	GDI/PRP/12/2020/MTR/T/001915	14/12/20	01/12/21		Near about 05 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
7	GDI/DEZ/06/2021/MTR/T/000086	27/06/21	09/01/22	40,000	Near about 04 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
8	GDI/RSG/11/2021/MTR/T/ 000096	14/11/21	10/01/22	20,000	Near about 04 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
9	GDI/MKH/08/2021/MTR/T/000341	11/08/21	17/01/22	100,000	Near about 04 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
10	GDI/PBC/04/2021/MTR/T/000161	20/04/21	24/01/22	90,000	Near about 04 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
11	GDI/RSG/12/2021/MTR/T/000112	08/12/21	02/02/22	15,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
12	GDI/RSG/09/2021/MTR/T/000078	28/09/21	03/02/22	75,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
13	GDI/IMG/02/2021/MTR/T/000069	25/02/21	06/02/22	60,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
14	GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000026	01/02/22	16/02/22	25,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
15	GDI/KAW/12/2021/MTR/T/000109	05/12/21	17/02/22	1,600,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
16	GDI/NPR/02/2021/MTR/T/000010	23/02/21	17/02/22	100,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
17	GDI/MKH/02/2021/MTR/T/000063	18/02/21	20/02/22	100,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
18	GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000184	27/06/21	20/02/22	150,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
19	GDI/GLN/11/2021/MTR/T/00000206	24/11/21	23/02/22	25,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
20	GDI/DIL/02/2022/MTR/T/000033	15/02/22	03/03/22	30,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
21	GDI/DEZ/11/2021/MTR/T/000162	18/11/21	07/03/22	70,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
22	GDI/EPN/09/2021/MTR/T/000588	23/09/21	07/03/22	35,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
23	GDI/DEZ/03/2021/MTR/T/000043	23/03/21	10/03/22	50,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
24	GDI/DEZ/01/2022/MTR/T/000011	31/01/22	15/03/22	50,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
25	GDI/IMG/11/2021/MTR/T/000258	03/11/21	27/03/22	100,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
26	GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/00000047	20/03/22	28/03/22	40,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents				
27	GDI/PBD/01/2022/MTR/T/000024	30/01/22	05/04/22	120,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
28	GDI/RSG/03/2022/MTR/T/000060	28/03/22	06/04/22	12,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
29	GDI/BDD/10/2021/MTR/T/000026	06/10/21	06/04/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
30	GDI/PBD/09/2021/MTR/T/000212	20/09/21	07/04/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
31	GDI/GLN/12/2021/MTR/T/000159	06/12/21	07/04/22	,	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
32	GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/000036	16/03/22	13/04/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
33	GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479	09/11/21	17/04/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
34	GDI/KRL/11/2021/MTR/T/000139	21/11/21	24/04/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
35	GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000150	03/06/21	24/04/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
36	GDI/GLN/10/2021/MTR/T/000140	19/10/21	08/05/22		Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				
37	GDI/GLN/10/2021/MTR/T/000139	19/10/21	08/05/22	150,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents				

38	GDI/GLN/06/2021/MTR/T/000085	08/06/21	08/05/22	50,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
39	GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/000039	29/03/22	08/05/22	30,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
40	GDI/DEZ/11/2021/MTR/T/000157	14/11/21	09/05/22	15,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
41	GDI/GLN/11/2021/MTR/T/00000184	04/11/21	11/05/22	250,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
42	GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000049	28/02/22	11/05/22	15,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
43	GDI/EPN/02/2022/MTR/T/000025	16/02/22	12/05/22	20,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
44	GDI/MKH/02/2022/MTR/T/000037	02/02/22	16/05/22	45,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
45	GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000191	28/06/21	16/05/22	300,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
46	GDI/PBD/08/2021/MTR/T/000190	29/08/21	16/05/22	65,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
47	GDI/RSG/03/2022/MTR/T/000041	14/03/22	16/05/22	30,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
48	GDI/IMG/11/2021/MTR/T/000261	03/11/21	17/05/22	60,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
49	GDI/DIL/04/2022/MTR/T/000078	25/04/22	17/05/22	40,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
50	GDI/EPN/03/2022/MTR/T/000068	30/03/22	18/05/22	100,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
51	GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000048	28/02/22	19/05/22	25,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
52	GDI/IMG/02/2022/MTR/T/000012	01/02/22	19/05/22	25,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
53	GDI/MKH/08/2021/MTR/T/000349	23/08/21	26/05/22	30,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
54	GDI/KRL/06/2021/MTR/T/000096	01/06/21	29/05/22	40,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
55	GDI/EPN/01/2022/MTR/T/000003	11/01/22	29/05/22	70,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
56	GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000149	31/05/22	31/05/22	450,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
57	GDI/RSG/01/2022/MTR/T/000004	31/05/22	31/05/22	40,000 Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
58	GDI/MKH/12/2021/MTR/T/000534	05/06/22	05/06/22	152,500 Near about 25 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
59	GDI/DIL/02/2022/MTR/T/000026	08/06/22	08/06/22	150,000 Near about 22 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
60	GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000086	29/06/21	09/06/22	70,000 Near about 21 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
61	GDI/RSG/09/2021/MTR/T/000073	20/09/21	12/06/22	40,000 Near about 18 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
62	GDI/UTR/01/2022/MTR/T/000001	02/01/22	19/06/22	70,000 Near about 11 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
63	GDI/GLN/05/2022/MTR/T/00000069	31/05/22	19/06/22	75,000 Near about 11 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
64	GDI/DEZ/05/2022/MTR/T/000061	25/05/22	22/06/22	150,000 Near about 08 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
65	GDI/IMG/10/2021/MTR/T/000250	11/10/21	22/06/22	40,000 Near about 08 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
66	GDI/EPN/12/2021/MTR/T/000667	29/12/21	22/06/22	30,000 Near about 08 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
67	GDI/NSD/04/2022/MTR/T/000002	27/04/22	26/06/22	40,000 Near about 06 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
68	GDI/COM/12/2021/MTR/T/000048	08/12/21	26/06/22	50,000 Near about 06 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
69	GDI/KRL/08/2021/MTR/T/000123	31/08/21	26/06/22	100,000 Near about 06 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
				6 744 500	

6,744,500